League of Women Voters of St. Croix Valley Covering Burnett • Polk • St. Croix Counties

The League of Women Voters of St. Croix Valley is one of 700+ Leagues in 50 states that are affiliated with the League of Women Voters of the United States. We are a nonpartisan, grassroots organization advocating for informed participation in government.

	MEMBERSH	IP APPLICATION	New Member
Contact Information			Renewing Member
Name			Date
Add	ress		
			Zip
Ema	il		
Pho	ne (Home) (N	Mobile)	
An	nual Dues		
	Single Membership: \$70.00. \$62.00 of the annual dues support the work of the state and	D of the annual dues support the work of the state and national LWV. Individuals in one household (second membership 50%): \$105.00 Int Membership (age 16 & up): \$5.00 League of Women Voters SCV	
_			
	Student Membership (age 16 & up): \$5.00		
□ Flex Fee (pay what you are able) ~ Suggested Minimum: \$20.00 LWVSCV accepts additional donations. All donations remain with the LWV St. Valley and support the work we do locally. Thank you.			c/o Kathy Streitz 429 Krattley Lane Hudson, WI 54016
	Amount enclosed:	L	
l ar	n interested in helping with:		
	 Voter Services Committee Get Out the Vote Events Voter Registration Events Meet the Candidates Events 	 Member Services Committee Member Enrichment Event Member Recruitment Manage Voter & Recruitment Materials in Local Libraries 	
	 Program Committee Social Events (Annual Meeting, Summer Picnic) Education Programs Special Events 	Nominating Committee	
	 Communications/Media Committee Website & Social Media Printed Materials Press Releases & Research Writing 	 Budget Committee Budget Development & Oversight Fundraising 	

Please email us at: contact@lwvstcroixvalley.org for more information or if you have questions.